

Nibley City CITY COUNCIL AGENDA Thursday, November 21, 2013 6:30 p.m.

> Nibley City Hall 455 West 3200 South Nibley, Utah 84321

Call to Order

- 1. Approval of Minutes and Agenda
- 2. Discussion and Consideration of Ordinance 13-04: An Ordinance Prohibiting Hunting on Property Owned by Nibley City (Second Reading)
- 3. Discussion and Consideration of Ordinance 13-05: An Ordinance Combining the Nibley City Tree Board with the Nibley City Beautification Committee (Second Reading)
- 4. Consideration of Appointments to the Nibley City Beautification Committee
- 5. Consideration of Appointment of Council Liaison to Community Covenant Program
- 6. Consideration of Appointment of City Treasurer
- 7. Presentation of Canvas of General Election
- 8. Presentation by Cache County School District re Access to and Development of new High School
- 9. Presentation by Cache County re River Project Update/Debris Basin
- 10. Council and Staff Reports

Adjourn Meeting

IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT, REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES WILL BE PROVIDED UPON REQUEST. FOR ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CALL 752-0431 A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS BEFORE THE MEETING.